8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:10 AM

9:55 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM

11:35 AM

12:40 PM

1:55 PM

2:05 PM

2:50 PM

4:00 PM

t : :
", Microbiome and
2 M0=n :
245 Cancer Symposium

Agenda

Event Check In & Breakfast
Exhibitors available

Welcome | Silvia Balbo, PhD

The Role of the Microbiome in Modulating Cancer Immunotherapy | Kathy
McCoy, PhD, FRSC

Selected Talks: Influence of the Microbiome on Response Mechanisms to
External Exposures| Moderated by Abigail Johnson, PhD

Abdelrahman Saqr

Subree Subramanian, MS, PhD,

Beth Thielen, MD, PhD, FAAP, CTropMed

Break
Exhibitors available

Natural Microbial Exposure and Immune Development| Moderated by Chris
Staley, PhD
Nathan Schuldt, PhD

Lunch with Roundtables
Exhibitor introductions

Flash Talks from Selected Abstracts | Moderated by Abigail Johnson, PhD
Andrew Rajczewski, PhD

Jacob Rugloski

Souradipto Ghosh Dastidar

Maria Martell

Agshin Balayev, MSc

Travis ] Gates

Break
Exhibitors available

2023 Seed Fund Recipient Recaps | Moderated by Ajay Prakash, MD, PhD
Yuting Shan, Pharm. D
Amy Treeful, PhD

Poster Session & Networking
Exhibitors available

Adjourn



