

8:00 AM	Event Check In & Breakfast Exhibitors available
9:00 AM	Welcome Silvia Balbo, PhD
9:10 AM	The Role of the Microbiome in Modulating Cancer Immunotherapy Kathy McCoy, PhD, FRSC
9:55 AM	Selected Talks: Influence of the Microbiome on Response Mechanisms to External Exposures Moderated by Abigail Johnson, PhD Abdelrahman Saqr Subree Subramanian, MS, PhD, Beth Thielen, MD, PhD, FAAP, CTropMed
10:50 AM	Break Exhibitors available
11:05 AM	Natural Microbial Exposure and Immune Development Moderated by Chris Staley, PhD Nathan Schuldt, PhD
11:35 AM	Lunch with Roundtables <i>Exhibitor introductions</i>
12:40 PM	Flash Talks from Selected Abstracts Moderated by Abigail Johnson, PhD Andrew Rajczewski, PhD Jacob Rugloski Souradipto Ghosh Dastidar Maria Martell Agshin Balayev, MSc Travis J Gates
1:55 PM	Break Exhibitors available
2:05 PM	2023 Seed Fund Recipient Recaps Moderated by Ajay Prakash, MD, PhD Yuting Shan, Pharm. D Amy Treeful, PhD
2:50 PM	Poster Session & Networking Exhibitors available
4:00 PM	Adjourn